
16 September 2021 

Corporate Relations Department. 
BSE Limited 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P J Tower, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001 

BSE Code: 500266 

® MAHARASHTRA SCOOTERS no. 
CIN-L35912MH1975PLC018376 
Regd. Office: Clo Bajaj Auto Limited, 
Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, Pune 411 035 (India) 
Phone: 020-27472851, Fax: 020-66334103 
Website : www.mahascooters.com 

Corporate Listing Department. 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No.C-1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Sandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051 

NSE Code: MAHSCOOTER 

Subject: Intimation regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share 
certificates as required under regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received, as set out below, 
intimations on 16 September 2021, (copies enclosed) through RTA Mis KFin Technologies 
Private Limited regarding loss of share certificates. 

Sr. Name of the No. of Folio No. Share Distinctive Nos. 
No. Shareholder(s) Shares Certificate From To 

Nos. 

1 Raj Kumar 400 R 0001233 11905 945476 945510 
Bhutani 28802 1251737 1251751 

45568 2253546 2253595 
115125 4269476 4269525 
115126 4269526 4269575 
232676 8735461 8735510 
232677 8735511 8735560 
232678 8735561 8735610 
232679 8735611 8735660 

2 Sha rad 50 s 0006729 127088 4856585 4856634 
Shankarlal 
Rathi 

If any person has any claim in respect of the said securities, he may lodge such claim with 
KFin Technologies Private Limited, Selenium Building, Tower-8, Plot No. 31 & 32, Gachibowli, 
Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500032 within 7 days from this date; failing 
which the Company will proceed to issue Duplicate Share Certificate(s) after compliance of 
required formalities, without further information. 
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We request you to kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Maharashtra Scooters Limited 

Sri ram bramaniam 
Company Secretary 
Encl: as above 
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From: K Sharma <kanhai.sharma@kfintech.com>  
Sent: 16 September 2021 11:09 
To: Ishita Jain <ishita.jain@bajajfinserv.in> 
Subject: Loss of shares Intimation Received - To be Informed to Stock Exchanges 

*** CAUTION : This email is originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments 
unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. ***  

Dear Ishita, 

Please find below the details of the investor(s) seeking procedures / Receipt of Documents for issuance of 
duplicate share certificate(s). Here attached the documents for your ready reference.  

Slno Unit Name Inward No 
Inward 
Date 

Folio Name 
Sub 

Code 

1 
Maharashtra 

Scooters Limited 
20215A 14-09-2021 R  0001233 

 RAJ KUMAR 
BHUTANI SH05 

2 
Maharashtra 

Scooters Limited 
20214A 14-09-2021 S  0006729 

 SHARAD 
SHANKARLAL 

RATHI 
SH05 

Folio & Share holdings details: 

Folio Current Holding Holder Name 
Joint Name 

1 
Joint Name 

2 
R  0001233 400  RAJ KUMAR BHUTANI - - 

S  0006729 50  SHARAD SHANKARLAL 
RATHI - - 

Certificate 
No. 

Cert.Shares Folio No Dist From Dist To 

11905 35 R  0001233 945476 945510 

28802 15 R  0001233 1251737 1251751 

45568 50 R  0001233 2253546 2253595 

115125 50 R  0001233 4269476 4269525 

115126 50 R  0001233 4269526 4269575 

232676 50 R  0001233 8735461 8735510 

232677 50 R  0001233 8735511 8735560 

232678 50 R  0001233 8735561 8735610 
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232679 50 R  0001233 8735611 8735660 

Certificate 
No. 

Cert.Shares Folio No Dist From Dist To 

127088 50 S  0006729 4856585 4856634 

Please inform to the stock exchanges from your end and confirm to us. 

Best Regards, 
Kanhai Sharma 
Manager - Operations 
KFin Technologies Private Limited 
Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32 | Financial District 
Nanakramguda |Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032 | India 
P : 040 67161711  |  M : 9346837178 
kanhai.sharma@kfintech.com | www.kfintech.com 

______________________________________________________________________ 
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. 
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com 
______________________________________________________________________ 


	20210916115110
	Revised Mail by KFin

